Bassett

Height 36 Width 30 Depth 33

New American Living Leather Accent

Chair

Specifications

Information

SKU

Options

Available With Tufting

Materials & Origin

Materials

Country Of Origin

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Measurements

Seating Depth

Leg Height

Seating Width

Height With Legs Removed
Arm Width

Seating Height

Arm Height

1745-02L-53

Leather

Artisan crafted in the USA with American and

imported materials

36.0
30.0
33.0
48.0

21.0
50

210
305
35

18.0
275

Leather

Chestnut

Sierra

Color

Made to Order (16)

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

More info Order swatch
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Showing 16 Leathers

Cushion Comfort

Select Your Comfort Match (O
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Lounge

\
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Premier
+$170

Lounge A

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks



